SI.
No.
1

10

11

Prizes and Awards to the Students

Amount

Name of the Donor of the Cash Prize/

Rolling Shields

Shri. S. K. Sonawalkar
(Alumni)

Shri. S. B. Gadadi

(Alumni)

Prof. S. S. Nanjannavar,

Rtd. Professor in Geography,
Karnatak University, Dharwad

All Staff Members
Shri. V. A. Sonawalkar

Smt. N. M. Peerazade
Dr. K. V. Danti

Shri S. R. Sonawalkar

Shri. Shiddartha Wadennewar
Shri. Shiddartha Wadennewar

Shri B. V. Gulagajambagi

Earned Interest on
Cash Prize

100000/-

26620/-

50000/-

75715/-
25835/-

15000/-
10500/-

10353/-

10000/-
10000/-

5177/-

Excellence in

Financial Assistance for Poor but Meritorious and Needy
Students
University Rank holders
of B. Com Final Year Students

Highest Marks in Geography at
B.A. UG Exams (Male & Female) of all 6 Semesters

Top Scorer of Various Subjects

Mementos for Achievers in Various Sports and Cultural
Programmes at Annual Day Celebration

Female Highest Scorer in B.A./B. Com. Final Exams

Highest Scorer in B.A./B. Com. Final Exams

| st & lind Place in Communication Skills Competition for
B.A. lind Semester

Highest Scorer in B.A./B. Com. Final Exams

Highest Scorer in B.A./B. Com. Final Exams

Ist & lind Place in Communication Skills Competition for B.
Com. lind Semester



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Name of the Donor of the

Cash Prize/Rolling Shields

Shri. A. M. Hosur

Shri. A. V. Hosakoti

Smt. Sarojini. Amani

Shri. H. B. Asooti

Commerce Association 2013
Commerce Association 2013
CEDOCK Dharwad

Shri. P.R.Pyatigoudar

Shri. Prakash Sonawalkar
Shri. M.B. Dhavaleshwar

Smt. Chinnamma Sonawalkar

Amount
Earned Interest on Cash
Prize

5167/-

5160/-

5000/-

3000/-
3000/-
3000/-
2500/-
2000/-
2000/-
2000/-
2000/-

Excellence in

Highest Scorer in B.A. Ist Semester Exams

| st & lind Place in Communication Skills Competition for
B.A. Ivth Semester

| st & lind Place in Communication Skills Competition for

B.Com. Ivth Semester
Highest Marks in Kannada at
B.A. UG Exams (Final)
Best Organizer (Male) of the Commerce Association
Activities of the Year
Best Organizer (Female) of the Commerce Association

Activities of the Year

Best Organizer of the Commerce Association Activities of
the Year

Highest Scorer in B. Com. 5t Semester Exams

Highest Scorer in Economics at B. Com. 6% Semester
Exams

Highest Scorer in Pol. Science at B.A. 6t Semester Exams

Highest Scorer in Economics at B.A. 6th Semester Exams



23

24

25

26
27
28

29
30
31

32

33

34

35

Name of the Donor of the

Cash Prize/Rolling Shields

Shri. N. R. Sonawalkar
Shri. P. R. Sonawalkar
Shri. . V. Sataraddi

Dr. Ashok Muragod

Shri. Rajashekhar Bagoji
Shri. Rudrappa Tanvashi

Shri. Sidramappa S. Bagoji
Prof. S. C. Mantoor

Prof. S. A. Shastrimath

Shri. B. M. Baragali and
Shri. M. S. Lamani

Shri. B. M. Baragali

Prof. P. K. Radder and
Shri. Basappa M. Dhavaleshwar

Shri. M. S. Munoli

Amount

Earned Interest on

Cash Prize

2030/-
2000/-
2070/-

1000/-
1000/-
1010/-
500/-
Rolling Shield
Rolling Shield
Rolling Shield

Rolling Shield

Rolling Shield
500/-

Rolling Shield

Excellence in

Highest Scorer in Educations at B.A. 6t Semester Exams
Highest Scorer in English at B.A. 6" Semester Exams
Highest Scorer in Comp. Appl. at B.Com. 6t Semester Exams

Highest Scorer in PD & CS at B.A. 3rd Semester Exams

1%t Place in Debate Competition at Annual Day

Highest Scorer
in B.A. Final Exams

Highest Scorer in Sociology at B.A. 6" Semester Exams

Best Boy of the Year

Best Girl of the Year

Best Male Reader of the Year
Best Female Reader of the Year
General Championship (Male)

General Championship (Female)




KARNADHARA SCHEME

Unique & Innovative Programme of our College for Poor and Meritorious Students for
Inclusive Education

“ Name of the Donors Amount Deposited

Shri. S.K. Sonawalkar
1 Alumni & Counselor, TMC, Mudalgi 1,00,000/-

1 Vidyashree Nemagoudar 2020-21 3500/- 09/07/2020
2 Danappa Kalyanashetti 2020-21 3500/- 09/07/2020
3 Kareppa Pattennavar 2020-21 3500/- 09/07/2020
4 Salim Nadaf 2020-21 3500/- 09/07/2020
5 Yallappa Amati 2020-21 3500/- 09/07/2020
6 Fakaruddin Hubballi 2020-21 3500/- 09/07/2020
7 Basavaraj Dhavaleshwar 2020-21 3500/- 09/07/2020



