Prizes and Awards to the Students

SI. No.	Name of the Donor of the Cash Prize/ Rolling Shields	Amount Earned Interest on Cash Prize	Excellence in	
1	Shri. S. K. Sonawalkar (Alumni)	100000/-	Financial Assistance for Poor but Meritorious and Needy Students	
2	Shri. S. B. Gadadi (Alumni)	56620/-	University Rank holders of B. Com Final Year Students	
3	Prof. S. S. Nanjannavar, Rtd. Professor in Geography, Karnatak University, Dharwad	50000/-	Highest Marks in Geography at B.A. UG Exams (Male & Female) of all 6 Semesters	
4	All Staff Members	75715/-	Top Scorer of Various Subjects	
5	Shri. V. A. Sonawalkar	25835/-	Mementos for Achievers in Various Sports and Cultural Programmes at Annual Day Celebration	
6	Smt. N. M. Peerazade	15000/-	Female Highest Scorer in B.A./B. Com. Final Exams	
7	Dr. K. V. Danti	10500/-	Highest Scorer in B.A./B. Com. Final Exams	
8	Shri S. R. Sonawalkar	10353/-	I st & IInd Place in Communication Skills Competition for B.A. IInd Semester	
9	Shri. Shiddartha Wadennewar	10000/-	Highest Scorer in B.A./B. Com. Final Exams	
10	Shri. Shiddartha Wadennewar	10000/-	Highest Scorer in B.A./B. Com. Final Exams	
11	Shri B. V. Gulagajambagi	5177/-	Ist & IInd Place in Communication Skills Competition for B. Com. IInd Semester	

SI. No.	Name of the Donor of the Cash Prize/Rolling Shields	Amount Earned Interest on Cash Prize	Excellence in
12	Shri. A. M. Hosur	5167/-	Highest Scorer in B.A. Ist Semester Exams
13	Shri. A. V. Hosakoti	5160/-	I st & IInd Place in Communication Skills Competition for B.A. Ivth Semester
14	Smt. Sarojini. Amani	5000/-	I st & Iind Place in Communication Skills Competition for B.Com. Ivth Semester
15	Shri. H. B. Asooti	3000/-	Highest Marks in Kannada at B.A. UG Exams (Final)
16	Commerce Association 2013	3000/-	Best Organizer (Male) of the Commerce Association Activities of the Year
17	Commerce Association 2013	3000/-	Best Organizer (Female) of the Commerce Association Activities of the Year
18	CEDOCK Dharwad	2500/-	Best Organizer of the Commerce Association Activities of the Year
19	Shri. P.R.Pyatigoudar	2000/-	Highest Scorer in B. Com. 5 th Semester Exams
20	Shri. Prakash Sonawalkar	2000/-	Highest Scorer in Economics at B. Com. 6 th Semester Exams
21	Shri. M.B. Dhavaleshwar	2000/-	Highest Scorer in Pol. Science at B.A. 6th Semester Exams
22	Smt. Chinnamma Sonawalkar	2000/-	Highest Scorer in Economics at B.A. 6th Semester Exams

SI. No.	Name of the Donor of the Cash Prize/Rolling Shields	Amount Earned Interest on Cash Prize	Excellence in
23	Shri. N. R. Sonawalkar	2030/-	Highest Scorer in Educations at B.A. 6th Semester Exams
24	Shri. P. R. Sonawalkar	2000/-	Highest Scorer in English at B.A. 6th Semester Exams
25	Shri. I. V. Sataraddi	2070/-	Highest Scorer in Comp. Appl. at B.Com. 6 th Semester Exams
26	Dr. Ashok Muragod	1000/-	Highest Scorer in PD & CS at B.A. 3rd Semester Exams
27	Shri. Rajashekhar Bagoji	1000/-	1 st Place in Debate Competition at Annual Day
28	Shri. Rudrappa Tanvashi	1010/-	Highest Scorer in B.A. Final Exams
29	Shri. Sidramappa S. Bagoji	500/-	Highest Scorer in Sociology at B.A. 6th Semester Exams
30	Prof. S. C. Mantoor	Rolling Shield	Best Boy of the Year
31	Prof. S. A. Shastrimath	Rolling Shield	Best Girl of the Year
32	Shri. B. M. Baragali and Shri. M. S. Lamani	Rolling Shield	Best Male Reader of the Year
33	Shri. B. M. Baragali	Rolling Shield	Best Female Reader of the Year
34	Prof. P. K. Radder and Shri. Basappa M. Dhavaleshwar	Rolling Shield 500/-	General Championship (Male)
35	Shri. M. S. Munoli	Rolling Shield	General Championship (Female)

KARNADHARA SCHEME

Unique & Innovative Programme of our College for Poor and Meritorious Students for Inclusive Education

Sl. No.	Name of the Donors	Amount Deposited
1	Shri. S.K. Sonawalkar Alumni & Counselor, TMC, Mudalgi	1,00,000/-

Sl. No.	Name of the Student	Year	Amount in Rs	Remarks
1	Vidyashree Nemagoudar	2020-21	3500/-	09/07/2020
2	Danappa Kalyanashetti	2020-21	3500/-	09/07/2020
3	Kareppa Pattennavar	2020-21	3500/-	09/07/2020
4	Salim Nadaf	2020-21	3500/-	09/07/2020
5	Yallappa Amati	2020-21	3500/-	09/07/2020
6	Fakaruddin Hubballi	2020-21	3500/-	09/07/2020
7	Basavaraj Dhavaleshwar	2020-21	3500/-	09/07/2020